
Date Service Acolyte Acolyte

Sun. Jan 4 PAX 9:00am Dagen Halsey Peyton Holan

Sun. Jan 11 Traditional 9:00am Wesley Brovont Stella Riggert

Sun. Jan 18 PAX 9:00am Annabel Rasmussen Parker Suckstorf

Sun. Jan 25 Traditional 9:00am Paityn Christiansen Benjamin Huwaldt

Sun. Feb 1 PAX 9:00am Kadence Beltz Tate Hansen

Sun. Feb 8 Traditional 9:00am Keelan Claussen Zach Hickman

Sun. Feb 15 PAX 9:00am Lenox Beacom Logan Beacom

Wed. Feb 18 Ash Wednesday - 12:15pm       

Wed. Feb 18 Ash Wednesday - 7:00pm Braxton Wachter Cutter Krueger

Sun. Feb 22 Traditional 9:00am Zach Hickman Hannah Hickman

Wed. Feb 25 Lent 2- 12:15pm

Wed. Feb 25 Lent 2- 7:00pm Carter Wachter Shaylie Wachter

Sun. March 1 PAX 9:00am Brecken Krueger Sadie Hamilton

Wed. March 4 Lent 3- 12:15pm

Wed. March 4 Lent 3- 7:00pm William Blank Makinna Watts

Sun. March 8 Traditional 9:00am Blake Kesting Hannah Hickman

Wed. March 11 Lent 4- 12:15pm

Wed. March 11 Lent 4- 7:00pm Cecelia Babl Alayna Herian

Sun. March 15 PAX 9:00am Lilly Backus Logan Kuether

Wed. March18 Lent 5- 12:15pm

Wed. March 18 Lent 5- 7:00pm Layton Lindstrom Raegan Lambrecht

Sun. March 22 Traditional 9:00am Blair Nitz Miranda Richmond

Wed. March 25 Lent 6- 12:15pm

Wed. March 25 Confirmation Questioning/Lent 6- 7:00pm Sophia Price Tara Wales

Sun. March 29                     Palm Sunday- PAX 9:00am Logan Beacom Brylie Benes
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